Chemistry-Biology Interface Career Development Conference
Ann Arbor, Ml 48104
August 7-9, 2016

Rackham Graduate School
915 E. Washington St.
Ann Arbor, Ml 48109-1070

Sunday, August 7th

2:00-2:30 arrival and registration Assembly Hall
2:30-3:30 Miles Fabian (NIH) fellowships workshop Amphitheater
3:30-4:30 Brian Fahie (Biogen) resume workshop Amphitheater
4:30-5:30 William Trenkle (ORI) scientific fraud Amphitheater
5:30-6:45 dinner Assembly Hall
6:50-7:00 opening remarks Amphitheater

John Montgomery and Anna Mapp

7:00-8:00 Michelle Arkin (UCSF) career talk Amphitheater
(introduction: Anna Mapp)

8:30-9:30 mixer Assembly Hall
We would like to thank Arbor Assays for their support of this Mixer.

Monday, August 8th

7:30-8:15 continental breakfast Assembly Hall
Monday poster presenters setup posters by 8:15

8:15 meet in Assembly Hall to walk as a group to flash talks

8:30-10:00 flash talks — 3 concurrent sessions
Rackham, Earl Lewis room
moderators: Gary Sulikowski, Yamuna Krishnan
Palmer Commons, Great Lakes North
moderators: Miles Fabian, Christy Chow
Palmer Commons, Great Lakes Central
moderators: Rick Silverman, David Weaver

10:00-11:00 poster session East/West Conference rooms



11:00-12:00

12:00-1:30

1:30-2:15

2:15-3:00

3:00-3:30

3:30-4:15

4:15-5:00

5:00
5:30-6:45

7:00-8:00

free evening

entrepreneur panel
Moderator: Mayland Chang
Julia Owens (Millendo)
Andrew Stelzer (Nymirum)
Russ Hart (Arbor Assays)

lunch

government panel
Moderator: Miles Fabian
Edward You (FBI)
William Trenkle (ORI)

Biotech

Moderator: Brian Fahie
Solymar Negretti (Enanta)
Robert Kyne (Celgene)

break

Pharma and Agrochem
Moderator: Dehua Pei

Zachary Buchan (Dow AgroScience)

Doug Johnson (Pfizer)

Scientific Writing

Moderator: Casey Krusemark

Carmen Drahl (Freelance)

group photo (Rackham steps)

dinner

Irene Glowinski career talk

(introduction: John Montgomery)

Tuesday, August 9th

7:30-8:30

8:30-9:15

continental breakfast

Tuesday poster presenters setup posters by 8:30

Law and intellectual property
Moderator: Steve Van Lanen
Caleb Bates (Knobb Martens)
Tiefei Dong (UM tech transfer)

Amphitheater

Assembly Hall

Amphitheater

Amphitheater

Amphitheater

Amphitheater

Assembly Hall

Amphitheater

Assembly Hall

Amphitheater



9:15-10:15

10:15-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-1:15

1:15-2:00

2:00-2:30

2:30-3:30

3:30-4:30

2:30-4:00

4:40

4:45-5:30

poster session East/West Conference rooms

Consulting

Moderator: Mary Kay Pflum

Evelyn Jabri (E&A Innovation group)
Manoj Cheriyan (Boston Consulting Group)

PUI academic

Moderator: Sima Setayeshgar

Brian Brennan (lllinois Wesleyan)
Amelia Fuller (Santa Clara University)
Stephen Leonard (Indiana Wesleyan)

lunch

Science education

Moderator: Megan Thielges
Ginger Shultz (U. of Michigan)
Anne McNeil (U. of Michigan)
Tamiika Hurst (Cincinnati State)

break
RELATE workshop (students with last name A-K)

Postdoctoral Research and Academic Jobs
(students with last name L-2)

moderator: Paul Hanson

Mary Kay Pflum (Wayne State)

Ron Raines (U. of Wisconsin)

Jeff Chan (U. of lllinois)

Neil Kelleher (Northwestern)

RELATE workshop (students with last name L-2)

Postdoctoral Research and Academic Jobs
(students with last name A-K)

moderator: Paul Hanson

Mary Kay Pflum (Wayne State)

Ron Raines (U. of Wisconsin)

Brent Martin (University of Michigan)

Neil Kelleher (Northwestern)

MORE mentoring workshop for faculty
(Adam Matzger, Anna Mapp)
closing remarks

networking and closing mixer

Amphitheater

Amphitheater

Assembly Hall

Amphitheater

USB 1250

USB 1230

USB 1250

USB 1230

Amphitheater

Assembly Hall

Assembly Hall



