Chemistry-Biology Interface Career Development Conference Ann Arbor, MI 48104 August 7-9, 2016

Rackham Graduate School 915 E. Washington St. Ann Arbor, MI 48109-1070

Sunday, August 7th

ounday, Aug	400 7 111					
2:00-2:30	arrival and registration		Assembly Hall			
2:30-3:30	Miles Fabian (NIH) fellowships workshop		Amphitheater			
3:30-4:30	Brian Fahie (Biogen) resume workshop		Amphitheater			
4:30-5:30	William Trenkle (ORI) scientific fraud		Amphitheater			
5:30-6:45	dinner		Assembly Hall			
6:50-7:00	opening remarks John Montgomery and Anna Mapp		Amphitheater			
7:00-8:00	Michelle Arkin (UCSF) career talk (introduction: Anna Mapp)		Amphitheater			
8:30-9:30 We would like	mixer to thank Arbor Assays for their support of th	is Mixer.	Assembly Hall			
Monday, August 8th						
7:30-8:15	continental breakfast Monday poster presenters setup posters by	8:15	Assembly Hall			
8:15	meet in Assembly Hall to walk as a group to	flash talks				
8:30-10:00	flash talks – 3 concurrent sessions Rackham, Earl Lewis room moderators: Gary Sulikowski, Yamuna Krisl Palmer Commons, Great Lakes North moderators: Miles Fabian, Christy Chow Palmer Commons, Great Lakes Central moderators: Rick Silverman, David Weaver					
10:00-11:00	poster session	East/West Conference rooms				

11:00-12:00	entrepreneur panel Moderator: Mayland Chang Julia Owens (Millendo) Andrew Stelzer (Nymirum) Russ Hart (Arbor Assays)	Amphitheater			
12:00-1:30	lunch	Assembly Hall			
1:30-2:15	government panel Moderator: Miles Fabian Edward You (FBI) William Trenkle (ORI)	Amphitheater			
2:15-3:00	Biotech Moderator: Brian Fahie Solymar Negretti (Enanta) Robert Kyne (Celgene)	Amphitheater			
3:00-3:30	break				
3:30-4:15	Pharma and Agrochem Moderator: Dehua Pei Zachary Buchan (Dow AgroScience) Doug Johnson (Pfizer)	Amphitheater			
4:15-5:00	Scientific Writing Moderator: Casey Krusemark Carmen Drahl (Freelance)	Amphitheater			
5:00	group photo (Rackham steps)				
5:30-6:45	dinner	Assembly Hall			
7:00-8:00	Irene Glowinski career talk (introduction: John Montgomery)	Amphitheater			
free evening					
Tuesday, August 9th					
7:30-8:30	continental breakfast Tuesday poster presenters setup posters by 8:30	Assembly Hall			
8:30-9:15	Law and intellectual property Moderator: Steve Van Lanen Caleb Bates (Knobb Martens) Tiefei Dong (UM tech transfer)	Amphitheater			

9:15-10:15	poster session	East/West Co	nference rooms
10:15-11:00	Consulting Moderator: Mary Kay Pflum Evelyn Jabri (E&A Innovation group) Manoj Cheriyan (Boston Consulting Group)		Amphitheater
11:00-12:00	PUI academic Moderator: Sima Setayeshgar Brian Brennan (Illinois Wesleyan) Amelia Fuller (Santa Clara University) Stephen Leonard (Indiana Wesleyan)		Amphitheater
12:00-1:15	lunch		Assembly Hall
1:15-2:00	Science education Moderator: Megan Thielges Ginger Shultz (U. of Michigan) Anne McNeil (U. of Michigan) Tamiika Hurst (Cincinnati State)		Amphitheater
2:00-2:30	break		
2:30-3:30	RELATE workshop (students with last name	e A-K)	USB 1250
	Postdoctoral Research and Academic Jo (students with last name L-Z) moderator: Paul Hanson Mary Kay Pflum (Wayne State) Ron Raines (U. of Wisconsin) Jeff Chan (U. of Illinois) Neil Kelleher (Northwestern)	bs	USB 1230
3:30-4:30	RELATE workshop (students with last name	e L-Z)	USB 1250
	Postdoctoral Research and Academic Jo (students with last name A-K) moderator: Paul Hanson Mary Kay Pflum (Wayne State) Ron Raines (U. of Wisconsin) Brent Martin (University of Michigan) Neil Kelleher (Northwestern)	bs	USB 1230
2:30-4:00	MORE mentoring workshop for faculty (Adam Matzger, Anna Mapp)		Amphitheater
4:40	closing remarks		Assembly Hall
4:45-5:30	networking and closing mixer		Assembly Hall